

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1489 of 2016

United India Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Smt. Nirmala Sharma & Ors.

10/11/2016	Shri Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default, failing which, the instant MAC shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/ (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	

sunita		
---	--	--

