

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1489 of 2016

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Nirmala Sharma

30/04/2019	Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Shri Sumit Shrivastava, counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4. List this case after summer vacation. -Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Chandrakant	