

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 1489 of 2016

United India Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Nirmala Sharma & Others

27/09/2022	Mr. Dasrath Gupta, Advocate, for Appellant. Mr. Sumit Shrivastava, Advocate, for Respondents No.1 to 4. At the request of Counsel for Appellant, list this Appeal on 31.10.2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	